
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1975003044 5PSSDB 20.19 5.95 120.13

1975003059P16 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY) 7PSSDB 20.21 3.50 70.74

1975003065P16 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 20.18 5.15 103.93

1975003081P16 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.17 5.95 120.01

1975003091P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.21 5.15 104.08

1975003102P16 - (323-3719) SIENNA LAKES DR PH 3 7PSSDB 20.11 4.20 84.46

1975003113P16 - (323-3811) DOGWOOD AVE - SEG C and CHARLOTTE ST - SEG D 5PSSDB 20.22 3.70 74.81

1975003123P16 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 7PSSDB 20.24 4.55 92.09

1975003132P16 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.16 3.50 70.56

1975003143P16 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.19 4.20 84.80

1975003153P16 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.16 4.20 84.67

1975003161P16 - (323-2904) Sienna 86 7PSSDB 20.18 4.20 84.76

1975003164 7PSSDB 20.17 3.50 70.60

1165.64

5% -58.28

TOTAL 1107.36

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 10/30/2025

Ramoncito R006211

4030

D131

Pugmill - Order

P16 - (323-3666) TCC Gulfbelt Logistics Park

P16 - (323-3992) PARKWAY KIA (IOWA COLONY)


	10-23-2025 TO 10-29-2025



